Garlic and Herb French Fries

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised:

Amount
8.000
0.600
0.250
0.100
0.300
0.100

50 Servings
Vegetable Sides
Date Initials

8/13/2012 CR
12/1/2015 EA

Measure
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

Method of Preparation:

- Deep fry the french fries until crisp, remove from the oil.

Ingredient

French fries, frozen
QOil for frying

Garlic

Parsley

Butter

Salt

Preparation Method

minced
chopped
softened
to taste

- Place in a stainless steel bowl and add in the soft butter, chopped parsley and the chopped garlic.

- Toss over until coated with all the ingredients. Sprinkle with salt and serve.
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